
City of Boston
Mayor Michelle Wu
Consumer Affairs & Licensing

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Entertainment Hearing Schedule
(As Of April 1, 2024)

Via Virtual Conference on Zoom

Zoom:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89128688101?pwd=enBKeGpUckhKb1RlVHZOeERqbnV3dz09
Meeting ID: 891 2868 8101 • Password 817817 • Dial In Phone Number: (646) 876- 9923

2:00 p.m. Live Entertainment Application

To add the entertainment categories of audio device, TVs, dancing by patrons, disc jockey, and
karaoke until 12:00 a.m.

At: 1263-1269 River Street, Hyde Park, MA 02136
Known as: Boston Restaurant Bar & Grill
The applicant is: Boston Restaurant Bar & Grill LLC
Manager of record is: Abner Joseph
____________________________________________________________________________
To maintain and operate entertainment categories consisting of audio devices, projectors,
instrumental and vocal music, disc jockey, floor show, dancing by patrons, and athletic events
on the following tentative 2024 dates* with events ending no later than 10:30 p.m.:

Saturday, May 18 - Avett Brothers
Saturday, June 1 - Daytime Community Event
Sunday, June 2 - Daytime Community Event
Friday, June 7 - Concert (TBD)
Saturday, June 22 - Daytime Community Event
Friday, June 28 - A Day to Remember
Saturday, July 27 - Faye Webster
Friday, August 9 - Concert (TBD)
Saturday, August 17 - Concert (TBD)
Monday, August 19 - King Gizzard and the Lizard Wizard
Thursday, September 19 - Concert (TBD)
Friday, September 20 - Concert (TBD)

*All dates and times are subject to change.

At: 525 William F Mcclellan Highway, Boston, MA 02128
Known as: The Stage at Suffolk Downs
The applicant is: The Bowery Presents LLC
Manager of record is: Julia Chipouras
____________________________________________________________________________
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